FERNLEY A
Release(A): 06:40 Birds: 100 Lofts: 4
Release Wx: Pt Cloudy, None, 45

2024 OB Condensed
MARTINEZ HPC
2024-04-28 06:40

Printed on May 7th 2024, 10:07 pm
Station: FERNLEY NV
Arrival Wx: Sunny, E-9 mph, 68

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
1 MARTINLOFT/25 C 17654 AU 22 ARPU  BCWF H 021 04/28/2410:32 183.165 1383.792 00.00 95
2 MEZCALA/25 C 119 AU 23 MEZC BB H 016 04/28/2410:35 183.912 1371.983 02.00 90
3  MEZCALA C 66 AU 23 MEZC BB H 021 04/28/2410:35 2 1371.566 02.05 85
4 MEZCALA C 19 AU 23 MEZC BB H 015 04/28/2410:36 3 1371.489 02.05 80
5 MEZCALA C 130 AU 23 MEZC BB H 020 04/28/2410:36 4 1371.353 02.07 75
6 MEZCALA C 87 AU 23 MEZC BB H 005 04/28/2410:36 5 1371198 02.08 70
7 HANS FOELL/25 C 2 AU 23 MTZ MLY C 010 04/28/2410:36 184.287 1369.749 02.24 65
8 MARTIN LOFT C 1542 AU 23 MTZ H 011 04/28/2410:35 2 1368.634 02.34 60
9 HANSFOELL C 19 AU 23 MTZ BC C 009 04/28/2410:37 2 1367.583 02.46 55
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— T0% === === == o
10 HANS FOELL C 481 AU 23 MTZ BB C 001 04/28/2410:37 3 1367122 02.51 50
11 L. SCHNEIDER/25 C 620 AU 22 MTZ MLY C 005 04/28/2410:45 190.568 1366.598 03.02 45
12 L. SCHNEIDER C 717 AU 22 MTZ BCWF H 022 04/28/2410:45 2 1365.764 0311 40
13 MARTIN LOFT C 1551 AU 23 MTZ BB C 018 04/28/2410:36 3 1363.415 03.28 35
14 L. SCHNEIDER C 167 AU 21 MTZ RC H 017 04/28/2410:46 3 1360.961 04.03 30
15 L. SCHNEIDER C 601 AU 22 MTZ MLY H 016 04/28/2410:46 4 1360.657 04.07 25
16 MARTIN LOFT C 1584 AU 23 MTZ GRIZ H 006 04/28/2410:36 4 1360.452 03.59 20
17 MEZCALA C 18 AU 23 MEZC BB H 012 04/28/2410:38 6 1359.289 04.12 15
18 MEZCALA C 52 AU 23 MEZC BBWF H 003 04/28/2410:38 7 1359.051 04.15 10
19 MEZCALA C 131 AU 23 MEZC BB H 014 04/28/2410:38 8 1356.895 04.38 5
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 20% === ===

20 MEZCALA C 120 AU 23 MEZC BB H 019 04/28/2410:38 9 1356.753 04.39 0
21 MEZCALA C 70 AU 23 MEZC BBWF H 024 04/28/2410:38 10 1356.639 04.40 O
22 HANS FOELL C 18 AU 23 MTZ BB C 004 04/28/2410:39 4 1354995 04.58 O
23 MEZCALA C 61 AU 23 MEZC BB H 023 04/28/2410:38 11 1354.699 05.01 O
24 MEZCALA C 62 AU 22 MEZC BBWF H 004 04/28/2410:39 12 1354.048 05.08 0
25 L. SCHNEIDER C 1028 AU 23 MTZ MLY H 019 04/28/2410:48 5 1352.336 05.38 O
26 L.SCHNEIDER C 1030 AU 23 MTZ RC C 006 04/28/2410:48 6 1352.218 05.39 O
27 L.SCHNEIDER C 1077 AU 23 MTZ BBWF C 003 04/28/2410:48 7 1352.091 0540 O
28 L.SCHNEIDER C 1005 AU 23 MTZ DCWF H 013 04/28/2410:48 8 1351.973 0542 0
29 HANS FOELL C 1222 AU 22 MTZ BC H 023 04/28/2410:39 5 1351.560 05.35 O
30 MARTIN LOFT C 32702 AU 23 ARPU C 001 04/28/2410:38 5 1349.639 0553 O
31 MARTIN LOFT C 17685 AU 22 ARPU BC H 023 04/28/2410:38 6 1349.310 0557 O
32 MARTIN LOFT C 32703 AU 23 ARPU C 022 04/28/2410:38 7 1349.235 0557 O
33 MARTIN LOFT C 17691 AU 22 ARPU BB H 012 04/28/2410:38 8 1349.159 0558 0
34 L.SCHNEIDER C 1069 AU 23 MTZ BBWF H 008 04/28/2410:49 9 1346.960 06.37 O
35 MEZCALA C 126 AU 23 MEZC BBWF H 007 04/28/2410:40 13 1346.957 06.23 0
36 L.SCHNEIDER C 739 AU 22 MTZ DC C 001 04/28/2410:49 10 1346.915 06.38 0
37 MARTIN LOFT C 17625 AU 22 ARPU BCS H 005 04/28/2410:39 9 1345.303 06.39 O
38 MARTIN LOFT C 1520 AU 23 MTZ BB H 024 04/28/2410:39 10 1345.228 06.40 O
39 MARTIN LOFT C 1561 AU 23 MTZ BB H 016 04/28/2410:39 11 1345.069 06.42 O
40 HANS FOELL C 22 AU 23 MTZ SLT C 019 04/28/2410:41 6 1343.378 0703 O
41 HANS FOELL C 153 AU 23 MTZ BC H 016 04/28/2410:41 7 1342.479 0712 O
42 MEZCALA C 15 AU 22 MEZC BB H 001 04/28/2410:41 14 1342.238 0714 O



Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

HANS FOELL
MEZCALA

L. SCHNEIDER
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
MARTIN LOFT
MARTIN LOFT
MEZCALA
MARTIN LOFT
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
MEZCALA

L. SCHNEIDER
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
HANS FOELL
L. SCHNEIDER
HANS FOELL
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
MARTIN LOFT
MEZCALA

L. SCHNEIDER
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL
MARTIN LOFT
MARTIN LOFT
MARTIN LOFT
HANS FOELL
L. SCHNEIDER
HANS FOELL
MARTIN LOFT
HANS FOELL

Section Band

1916 AU 22 MTZ
80 AU 23 MEZC
1022 AU 23 MTZ
40 AU 23 MEZC
53 AU 22 MEZC
401 AU 23 MTZ
464 AU 23 MTZ
454 AU 23 MTZ
164 AU 23 MTZ
414 AU 23 MTZ
78 AU 23 MTZ
85 AU 23 MTZ
1032 AU 23 MTZ
167 AU 23 MTZ
541 AU 23 MTZ
122 AU 23 MEZC
1583 AU 23 MTZ
24 AU 23 MEZC
155 AU 23 MEZC
50 AU 23 MTZ
477 AU 23 MTZ
1068 AU 23 MTZ
1064 AU 23 MTZ
83 AU 23 MEZC
729 AU 22 MTZ
42 AU 23 MEZC
46 AU 23 MTZ
432 AU 23 MTZ
198 AU 23 MTZ
83 AU 23 MTZ
42 AU 23 MTZ
733 AU 22 MTZ
1912 AU 22 MTZ
70 AU 23 MTZ
1041 AU 23 MTZ
32800 AU 23 ARPU
47 AU 23 MEZC
735 AU 22 MTZ
152 AU 23 MEZC
138 AU 23 MEZC
159 AU 23 MTZ
2008 AU 23 MTZ
652 AU 23 PROU
1550 AU 23 MTZ
160 AU 23 MTZ
76 AU 23 MTZ
425 AU 23 MTZ
32709 AU 23 ARPU
31 AU 23 MTZ

OO0 000000000000 000000000O00O000000O0000000000000O00O000O00O0O0OO0

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BC

BB

BC

BB

BB
BCWF
BKWF
BB

BB

BB

BB

BB
MLY
BB

BB

BB
GRIZ
BB

BB

BB
BCSP
RC
BBWF
BB

BB

BB

BC
BBSP
BC

BC

DC
BC

BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
DCWF
BB
BCWF
BB

MLY

I

oOorororrr OIrrrx r I r TIrIrrIIrXIrXTIIIXITTrTITOITTOIIITIIIIIIIIIIIOIIOCOIIIIO™=I

022
01

002
018
002
018
007
002
012
006
020
009
007
019
017
025
014
017
006
005
024
0o

004
008
023
010
015
014
021

024
013
025
021

015
018
015
022
010
013
009
003
013
025
008
oM

014
008
007
025

04/28/24 10:41
04/28/24 10:41
04/28/24 10:54
04/28/24 10:46
04/28/24 10:46
04/28/24 10:47
04/28/24 10:47
04/28/24 10:47
04/28/24 10:47
04/28/24 10:47
04/28/24 10:56
04/28/24 10:56
04/28/24 10:56
04/28/24 10:47
04/28/24 10:48
04/28/24 10:50
04/28/24 10:49
04/28/24 10:50
04/28/24 10:50
04/28/24 10:52
04/28/24 10:52
04/28/24 11:02
04/28/24 11:02
04/28/24 10:53
04/28/24 11:06
04/28/24 10:56
04/28/24 10:58
04/28/24 11:02
04/28/24 11:12

04/28/24 11:12

04/28/24 11:04
04/28/24 11:14

04/28/24 11:13

04/28/24 11:24
04/28/24 11:24
04/28/24 11:14

04/28/24 11:18

04/28/24 11:29
04/28/24 11:31

04/28/24 11:31

04/28/24 11:32
04/28/24 11:35
04/28/24 11:46
04/28/24 12:13
04/28/24 12:28
04/28/24 12:55
04/28/24 13:18
04/28/24 14:00
04/28/24 14:40

Miles

15
1

16
17

10
1

12
13
12
13
14
12
13
18
14
19
20
14
15
15
16
21
17
22
16
17
18
19
18
20
19
21
22
15
23
23
24
25
20
16
17
18
21
24
22
19
23

yd/min
1342.044
1341.830
1315.387
1313.559
1313.107
1310.274
1309.965
1309.930
1309.886
1309.736
1307.134
1305.768
1305.701
1304.395
1294.782
1294.697
1294.643
1294.456
1291.761
1283.341
1282.952
1279.606
1279.110
1277.604
1260.783
1260.284
1256.535
1235.310
1232.189
1232.053
1225.840
1222.488
1186.701
1178.902
1178.150
1174.384
1163.826
1160.051
1110.711
1110.520
1110.308
1092.176
1050.728
966.468
930.458
893.502
813.207
732.067
674.490

To Win Points
0717

0718

12.36
12.30
12.35
13.09
1312

13.12

1313

13.15

14.12

14.28
14.29
14.10

16.00
16.05
16.02
16.08
16.39
18.20
18.25
19.44
19.50
19.26
23.38
22.55
23.44
28.10
29.49
29.51

30.12
31.58
38.55
42.07
4218
41.32
4412
46.44
57.30
57.33
57.43
01:02
01:13

01:40
01:54
02:12
02:44
03:27
04:06

o

O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO OO O0ODO0O OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO oo oo oo o



Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min  To Win Points
92 MARTIN LOFT C 1539 AU 23 MTZ BB C 020 04/28/2415:10 20 631.830 04:37 O
93 MARTIN LOFT C 1522 AU 23 MTZ CHOC C 002 04/28/2415:37 21 600.070 05:04 O



